Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.16
2:10.89
2:12.18
2:13.62
2:14.87
2:14.87
2:14.87
2:16.06
2:18.61
2:20.90
2:21.11
2:24.09
2:24.55
2:29.18
2:32.82
2:32.86
2:38.50
2:38.91
2:38.93
2:49.07
2:51.56
2:53.89
2:55.99
3:09.28
3:09.59

3:22.09

n.n4 PO

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

534
525
510
494
480
480
480
467
442
421
419
393
390
355
330
329
295
293
293
243
233
224
216
173
172
142

Round

m I I MM

-n

I I =

N

I

Date

2111219
16/06/19
06/11/21
03/11/19
11/07/21
11/07/21
12/07/21
25/11/18
23/09/18
191117
03/11/20
22/07/18
09/09/17
16/06/18
13/11/16
04/02/17
31/01/16
26/06/16
10/09/16
17/10/15
07/03/15
01/11/14
06/12/14
01/12/13
09/03/14
02/11/13

A7INT7I40

Meet

Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Alton & District

Alton & District

Alton & District

Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier & Relay
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford City

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Alton District Club Championships

Alton & District Club Championship

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Alton District Club Championships

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Alton & District Club Championships

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Venue
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Winchester
Portsmouth
Alton
Alton
Alton
Bracknell
Southampton
Guildford
Surrey Sports Park
Waterlooville
Alton
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Alton
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Bracknell
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Alton

Omiblmamtan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Alton & Dist 2
Guildford Ct 2

0

0

0
Guildford Ct 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2

0
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4

2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2

2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4

Alinn 0 Nias n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.£4.00

3:48.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.18
2:14.87
2:14.87
2:14.87
2:21.11
2:10.16
2:13.62
2:10.89
2:16.06
2:18.61
2:24.09
2:29.18
2:20.90
2:24.55
2:32.86
2:32.82
2:38.93
2:38.91
2:38.50
2:49.07
2:51.56
2:55.99
2:53.89
3:09.59
3:09.28
3:22.09
3:24.68

3:48.30

Copyright 2024

107

99

WA Pts

510
480
480
480
419
534
494
525
467
442
393
355
421
390
329
330
293
293
295
243
233

224
172
173
142
137
99

Round

H

m I I m I I ™M

m I I

vrivrito

24/11112

Date

06/11/21
12/07/21
11/07/21
11/07/21
03/11/20
21/12119
03/11/19
16/06/19
25/11/18
23/09/18
22/07/18
16/06/18
19/11/17
09/09/17
04/02/17
13/11/16
10/09/16
26/06/16
31/01/16
17/10/15
07/03/15
06/12/14
01/11/14
09/03/14
01/12/13
02/11/13
07/07/13
24/11112

Mdipsiie LuUlily UEVEIUPITIENL IVIEEL

Alton & District Club Championships

Meet

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Alton & District

Alton & District

Alton & District

Guildford City

Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier & Relay
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Alton & District Club Championship

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Hampshire County Development Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Quutapon

Alton
Venue
Winchester
Alton
Alton
Alton

Surrey Sports Park
Hillingdon
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Bracknell
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Guildford
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Bracknell
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton

Alton

Pag§2/2

AN & UISL

Alton & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 2

0

0

0

0
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2

2
Alton & Dist 4

2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



