Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:10.16	534	F	21/12/19	Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
2:10.89	525	F	16/06/19	Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
2:12.18	510	Н	06/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Alton & Dist	2
2:13.62	494	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
2:14.87	480	F	11/07/21	Alton & District	Alton		0
2:14.87	480	F	11/07/21	Alton & District	Alton		0
2:14.87	480	F	12/07/21	Alton & District	Alton		0
2:16.06	467	Н	25/11/18	Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier & Relay	Bracknell	Guildford Ct	3
2:18.61	442	Н	23/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:20.90	421	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Alton & Dist	2
2:21.11	419	F	03/11/20	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
2:24.09	393	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:24.55	390	F	09/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:29.18	355	F	16/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:32.82	330	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
2:32.86	329	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:38.50	295	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:38.91	293	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
2:38.93	293	F	10/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:49.07	243	F	17/10/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:51.56	233	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
2:53.89	224	F	01/11/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:55.99	216	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell	Alton & Dist	3
3:09.28	173	Н	01/12/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
3:09.59	172		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
3:22.09	142		02/11/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
right 202	407		07/07/10	Hampahira Caupty Davalanment Maat	Cauthamatan	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

Alton

Alton & Dist

Swims in Date Order

10/

99

ა.∠4.00

3:48.30

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.18	510	Н	06/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Alton & Dist	2
2:14.87	480	F	12/07/21	Alton & District	Alton		0
2:14.87	480	F	11/07/21	Alton & District	Alton		0
2:14.87	480	F	11/07/21	Alton & District	Alton		0
2:21.11	419	F	03/11/20	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
2:10.16	534	F	21/12/19	Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
2:13.62	494	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
2:10.89	525	F	16/06/19	Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
2:16.06	467	Н	25/11/18	Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier & Relay	Bracknell	Guildford Ct	3
2:18.61	442	Н	23/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:24.09	393	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:29.18	355	F	16/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:20.90	421	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Alton & Dist	2
2:24.55	390	F	09/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:32.86	329	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:32.82	330	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
2:38.93	293	F	10/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:38.91	293	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
2:38.50	295	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:49.07	243	F	17/10/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:51.56	233	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
2:55.99	216	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell	Alton & Dist	3
2:53.89	224	F	01/11/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:09.59	172		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
3:09.28	173	Н	01/12/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
3:22.09	142		02/11/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:24.68	137		07/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
3:48.30	99		24/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS